
W.D.F.P.F POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED 

Weight 1 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body              SQUAT SUB         BENCH SUB       DEADLIFT TOT schwartz Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Reeves Eng 12/11/45
. -44 KG Patricia M4 59 42,4 30 35 40 40 30 32,5 72,5 87,5 95 100 172,5 1,1407 196,77

 
w Wagner SWI 5/12/71

. - 55,5 KG Nancy SR 33 54,9 75 85 90 90 55 60 62,5 152,5 100 110 115 267,5 0,9263 247,79
w Milbourne IRE 10/03/72

. - 55,5 KG Della SR 33 54,7 72,5 77,5 80 80 52,5 55/ 132,5 105 112,5 117,5/ 245 0,9291 227,63
w Lozano FRA 9/03/61

. - 55,5 KG Rose M1 44 54,9 90 100 105 107,5/ 105 55 60 62,5 64 167,5 130 140 142,5/ 307,5 0,9263 284,84

 
w Smith IRE 11/11/66

. - 58,5 KG Orla SR 38 56,7 70 75 80 80 45 47,5/ 47,5/ 125 105 110/ 112,5/ 230 0,9019 207,44

 
Hulin FRA 12/01/74

. - 60 KG David SR 31 59,7 125 140 142,5/ 140 90 97,5 100/ 237,5 175 185 190/ 422,5 0,817 345,18

 
Farell IRE 29/09/88

. - 67,5 KG Billy T2 16 66,5 105 115 125/ 115 85 95 100/ 210 160 180 200/ 390 0,7357 286,92

 
Clerici FRA 16/04/87

, - 75 KG Nicolas T3 18 72,3 125 135/ 125 92,5 97,5 102,5 227,5 175 185 192,5 420 0,6843 287,41
Verachi ITA 12/08/71

, - 75 KG Antonello SR 33 74,1 160 180 190 190 125 135/ 135 325 200 205 210 535 0,6708 358,88
Scott IRE 25/03/62

, - 75 KG Roy M1 43 68,1 130 140 150/ 140 80 220 155 165/ 165 385 0,7201 277,24
Hannah SCT 23/08/63

, - 75 KG David M1 41 73,9 182,5 190 195 195 120 122,5 125 320 240 250/ 250/ 560 0,6723 376,49
Soroczynski FRA 30/05/59

, - 75 KG Didier M2 46 74,5 140 150 155 155 110 115 117,5/ 270 180 195 200 470 0,668 313,96
Forget FRA 1/04/49

, - 75 KG Bernard M4 56 72,9 165 172,5 177,5 177,5 80 95 100/ 272,5 215 220 230 502,5 0,6797 341,55
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W.D.F.P.F POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED 

Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body               SQUAT SUB              BENCH SUB            DEADLIFT TOT schwartz Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Scott IRE 26/09/88 156
, - 82,5 KG James T2 16 81,9 110 120 122,5/ 120 70 75/ 75/ 190 150 155 160/ 345 0,6224 214,73

Empson SCT 27/09/85
, - 82,5 KG Chris T3 19 78,3 135 150/ 150 150 100 110 112,5/ 260 185 200/ 200/ 445 0,643 286,14

Shaw SCT 12/12/74
, - 82,5 KG William SR 30 79,9 150 160 172,5/ 160 105 110 117,5/ 270 205 222,5 237,5 507,5 0,6335 321,5

Lynch ENG 12/12/78
, - 82,5 KG Chris SR 26 79,8 180 190 192,5/ 190 125 130 135/ 320 190 205/ 205 525 0,6341 332,9

Abrazard FRA 8/05/80
, - 82,5 KG Frederic SR 25 80,2 165 175 180 180 135 140 142,5/ 320 215 225/ 225 545 0,6318 344,33

Mauhourat FRA 4/09/58 200,5 271
, - 82,5 KG Pascal M2 46 81,8 180 190 200/ 190 120 125 130 320 255 265 270/ 585 0,623 364,46

 
Armstrong SCT 1/11/83

, - 90 KG Liam JR 21 85,4 175/ 175 185/ 175 125/ 125 127,5/ 300 230 240 245/ 540 0,605 326,7
McCarthy ENG 2/12/85

, - 90 KG Danny T3 19 88,1 140 150 160 160 100 105 110 270 160 170 190 460 0,593 272,78
De Constanza ITA 6/11/77

, - 90 KG Massimilano SR 27 88,1 180 200 205 205 115 125 132,5 337,5 200 250 270/ 587,5 0,593 348,39
Lowe ENG 30/01/72

, - 90 KG Mark SR 33 87,9 195 210/ 210 210 150 160 165/ 370 225 235 242,5/ 605 0,5939 359,31
Spicer ENG 28/03/65

, - 90 KG Selby M1 40 89,3 195/ 200/ 200 200 130 135 137,5/ 335 235 262,5 275/ 597,5 0,5881 351,39
Brogan IRE 7/03/55

, - 90 KG Patrick M3 50 87,1 165/ 165/ 165 170,5 165 115 125 130/ 290 180 187,5 200 490 0,5973 292,68
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W.D.F.P.F POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED 

Weight 3 Flight Club D.O.B Body          SQUAT SUB         BENCH SUB       DEADLIFT TOT schwartz Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 TOT 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Beevers ENG 2/10/81
, - 100 KG George JR 23 95,9 180 190 195 195 137,5 145/ 145/ 332,5 230 245 250 582,5 0,5651 329,17

Geitner GER 2/01/78
, - 100 KG Alexander SR 27 97,1 160 172,5 177,5 177,5 110 117,5 122,5/ 295 240 260 285 580 0,5616 325,73

Farell IRE 7/07/59
, - 100 KG William M2 45 99,9 140 155/ 165/ 140 90 97,5/ 100/ 230 170 190 200 430 0,5543 238,35

Christie SCT 2/12/47
, - 100 KG Alastair M4 57 97,2 170 180 185/ 180 110 120 125/ 300 210 220 230 530 0,5613 297,49

Davies ENG 12/06/44 231
, - 100 KG Andrew M5 61 94,3 160 170 180/ 170 110 115/ 280 210 220 230 510 0,5701 290,75

 
Fisher ENG 13/05/71

, - 110 KG Stephen SR 34 106,9 235 252,5 262,5 262,5 160 170/ 172,5/ 422,5 250 265 280/ 687,5 0,5407 371,73
Maloney ENG 21/11/68

, - 110 KG Mike SR 36 101 230 240 240 160 167,5 172,5 412,5 230 240 652,5 0,5517 359,98
Pilling ENG 7/12/54

, - 110 KG Leslie M3 50 108,8 240 260 270 270 145 155 162,5 432,5 270 285/ 285 717,5 0,538 386,02

 
Clark ENG 12/12/72

, - 125 KG Tony SR 32 122,6 250 260/ 260/ 250 210 217,5 220/ 467,5 270 285 295/ 752,5 0,5242 394,46
Stokes ENG 2/11/62

, - 125 KG John M1 42 121,5 185 195 200 200 125 135 140/ 335 210 225 235/ 560 0,5255 294,28
Rowlands ENG 14/07/56

, - 125 KG Haydn M2 48 122,6 190 200 200 165 175 182,5/ 375 210 225 235 610 0,5242 319,76

 
Varley ENG 6/05/68

, - 145 KG Andrew SR 37 133,1 190 207,5 215 215 165 175 177,5/ 390 240 255/ 270/ 630 0,5113 322,12
Haydock ENG 28/02/75 278

, - 145 KG Mark SR 30 126,8 260 277,5 285/ 277,5 155 165 170 447,5 290 307,5 320 767,5 0,5188 398,18
Wright SCT 14/04/63

, - 145 KG John M1 42 128,5 190 210/ 225/ 190 140 150 160/ 340 210 215 225 230 565 0,5168 291,99
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W.D.F.P.F. POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED

W. Class Name age cat B.W Squat Bench Deadl. Totaal Points
w 1 1 . -44 KG Reeves Patricia Eng 59 M4 42,4 40 32,5 100 172,5 196,77

 
w 1 1 . - 55,5 KG Lozano Rose FRA 44 M1 54,9 105 62,5 140 307,5 284,84
w 2 1 . - 55,5 KG Wagner Nancy SWI 33 SR 54,9 90 62,5 115 267,5 247,79
w 3 2 . - 55,5 KG Milbourne Della IRE 33 SR 54,7 80 52,5 112,5 245 227,63

 
w 1 1 . - 58,5 KG Smith Orla IRE 38 SR 56,7 80 45 105 230 207,44

 
1 1 . - 60 KG Hulin David FRA 31 SR 59,7 140 97,5 185 422,5 345,18

 
1 1 . - 67,5 KG Farell Billy IRE 16 T2 66,5 115 95 180 390 286,92

 
1 1 , - 75 KG Hannah David SCT 41 M1 73,9 195 125 240 560 376,49
2 1 , - 75 KG Verachi Antonello ITA 33 SR 74,1 190 135 210 535 358,88
3 1 , - 75 KG Forget Bernard FRA 56 M4 72,9 178 95 230 502,5 341,55
4 1 , - 75 KG Soroczynski Didier FRA 46 M2 74,5 155 115 200 470 313,96
5 1 , - 75 KG Clerici Nicolas FRA 18 T3 72,3 125 103 192,5 420 287,41
6 2 , - 75 KG Scott Roy IRE 43 M1 68,1 140 80 165 385 277,24

 
1 1 , - 82,5 KG Mauhourat Pascal FRA 46 M2 81,8 190 130 265 585 364,46
2 1 , - 82,5 KG Abrazard Frederic FRA 25 SR 80,2 180 140 225 545 344,33
3 2 , - 82,5 KG Lynch Chris ENG 26 SR 79,8 190 130 205 525 332,90
4 3 , - 82,5 KG Shaw William SCT 30 SR 79,9 160 110 237,5 507,5 321,50
5 1 , - 82,5 KG Empson Chris SCT 19 T3 78,3 150 110 185 445 286,14
6 1 , - 82,5 KG Scott James IRE 16 T2 81,9 120 70 155 345 214,73

 
1 1 , - 90 KG Lowe Mark ENG 33 SR 87,9 210 160 235 605 359,31
2 1 , - 90 KG Spicer Selby ENG 40 M1 89,3 200 135 262,5 597,5 351,39
3 2 , - 90 KG De Constanza Massimilano ITA 27 SR 88,1 205 133 250 587,5 348,39
4 1 , - 90 KG Armstrong Liam SCT 21 JR 85,4 175 125 240 540 326,70
5 1 , - 90 KG Brogan Patrick IRE 50 M3 87,1 165 125 200 490 292,68
6 1 , - 90 KG McCarthy Danny ENG 19 T3 88,1 160 110 190 460 272,78

 
 
 
 
 
 

1 1 , - 100 KG Beevers George ENG 23 JR 95,9 195 138 250 582,5 329,17
2 1 , - 100 KG Geitner Alexander GER 27 SR 97,1 178 118 285 580 325,73
3 1 , - 100 KG Christie Alastair SCT 57 M4 97,2 180 120 230 530 297,49
4 1 , - 100 KG Davies Andrew ENG 61 M5 94,3 170 110 230 510 290,75
5 1 , - 100 KG Farell William IRE 45 M2 99,9 140 90 200 430 238,35

 
1 1 , - 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 50 M3 108,8 270 163 285 717,5 386,02
2 1 , - 110 KG Fisher Stephen ENG 34 SR 106,9 263 160 265 687,5 371,73
3 2 , - 110 KG Maloney Mike ENG 36 SR 101 240 173 240 652,5 359,98

 
1 1 , - 125 KG Clark Tony ENG 32 SR 122,6 250 218 285 752,5 394,46
2 1 , - 125 KG Rowlands Haydn ENG 48 M2 122,6 200 175 235 610 319,76
3 1 , - 125 KG Stokes John ENG 42 M1 121,5 200 135 225 560 294,28

 
1 1 , - 145 KG Haydock Mark ENG 30 SR 126,8 278 170 320 767,5 398,18
2 2 , - 145 KG Varley Andrew ENG 37 SR 133,1 215 175 240 630 322,12
3 1 , - 145 KG Wright John SCT 42 M1 128,5 190 150 225 565 291,99
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W.D.F.P.F. POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED
W. Class Name age cat B.W Squat Bench Deadl. Totaal Points

 
. - 55,5 KG Lozano Rose FRA 44 M1 54,9 105 62,5 140 307,5 284,84
. - 55,5 KG Wagner Nancy SWI 33 SR 54,9 90 62,5 115 267,5 247,79
. - 55,5 KG Milbourne Della IRE 33 SR 54,7 80 52,5 112,5 245 227,63
. - 58,5 KG Smith Orla IRE 38 SR 56,7 80 45 105 230 207,44
. -44 KG Reeves Patricia Eng 59 M4 42,4 40 32,5 100 172,5 196,77

, - 145 KG Haydock Mark ENG 30 SR 126,8 277,5 170 320 767,5 398,18
, - 125 KG Clark Tony ENG 32 SR 122,6 250 217,5 285 752,5 394,46
, - 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 50 M3 108,8 270 162,5 285 717,5 386,02
, - 75 KG Hannah David SCT 41 M1 73,9 195 125 240 560 376,49
, - 110 KG Fisher Stephen ENG 34 SR 106,9 262,5 160 265 687,5 371,73
, - 82,5 KG Mauhourat Pascal FRA 46 M2 81,8 190 130 265 585 364,46
, - 110 KG Maloney Mike ENG 36 SR 101 240 172,5 240 652,5 359,98
, - 90 KG Lowe Mark ENG 33 SR 87,9 210 160 235 605 359,31
, - 75 KG Verachi Antonello ITA 33 SR 74,1 190 135 210 535 358,88
, - 90 KG Spicer Selby ENG 40 M1 89,3 200 135 262,5 597,5 351,39
, - 90 KG De ConstanzaMassimilan ITA 27 SR 88,1 205 132,5 250 587,5 348,39
. - 60 KG Hulin David FRA 31 SR 59,7 140 97,5 185 422,5 345,18
, - 82,5 KG Abrazard Frederic FRA 25 SR 80,2 180 140 225 545 344,33
, - 75 KG Forget Bernard FRA 56 M4 72,9 177,5 95 230 502,5 341,55
, - 82,5 KG Lynch Chris ENG 26 SR 79,8 190 130 205 525 332,90
, - 100 KG Beevers George ENG 23 JR 95,9 195 137,5 250 582,5 329,17
, - 90 KG Armstrong Liam SCT 21 JR 85,4 175 125 240 540 326,70
, - 100 KG Geitner Alexander GER 27 SR 97,1 177,5 117,5 285 580 325,73
, - 145 KG Varley Andrew ENG 37 SR 133,1 215 175 240 630 322,12
, - 82,5 KG Shaw William SCT 30 SR 79,9 160 110 237,5 507,5 321,50
, - 125 KG Rowlands Haydn ENG 48 M2 122,6 200 175 235 610 319,76
, - 75 KG Soroczynski Didier FRA 46 M2 74,5 155 115 200 470 313,96
, - 100 KG Christie Alastair SCT 57 M4 97,2 180 120 230 530 297,49
, - 125 KG Stokes John ENG 42 M1 121,5 200 135 225 560 294,28
, - 90 KG Brogan Patrick IRE 50 M3 87,1 165 125 200 490 292,68
, - 145 KG Wright John SCT 42 M1 128,5 190 150 225 565 291,99
, - 100 KG Davies Andrew ENG 61 M5 94,3 170 110 230 510 290,75
, - 75 KG Clerici Nicolas FRA 18 T3 72,3 125 102,5 192,5 420 287,41
. - 67,5 KG Farell Billy IRE 16 T2 66,5 115 95 180 390 286,92
, - 82,5 KG Empson Chris SCT 19 T3 78,3 150 110 185 445 286,14
, - 75 KG Scott Roy IRE 43 M1 68,1 140 80 165 385 277,24
, - 90 KG McCarthy Danny ENG 19 T3 88,1 160 110 190 460 272,78
, - 100 KG Farell William IRE 45 M2 99,9 140 90 200 430 238,35
, - 82,5 KG Scott James IRE 16 T2 81,9 120 70 155 345 214,73
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